Service 90 - Peebles Town Service Scottish

Monday to Saturday Borders

Service does not operate 25 & 26 December nor 1 & 2 January ——COUNCIL
Route Sections: 1- Eastgate - Witchwood Crescent - Edderston Road - Hamilton View - Eastgate Timetable effective from 12/05/2025
2- Eastgate - Hay Lodge Hospital - Rosetta Road - Kingsland Square - Tesco - Eastgate

3- Eastgate - Kittlegairy & Whitehaugh - Kingsway - Witchwood Crescent - Eastgate

Stop V Section of Route> 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 2 3
Eastgate Post Office 08:15 09:45 11:15 12:45 | 14:15 15:45

Witchwood Crescent Bus Shelter 08:21 09:51 11:21 12:51 | 14:21 15:51

Edderston Road opposite Morning Hill 08:26 09:56 11:26 12:56 | 14:26 15:56

Hamilton View 08:30 10:00 11:30 13:00 | 14:30 16:00

Eastgate Post Office 08:35 | 08:45 10:05 | 10:15 11:35 | 11:45 13:05 | 14:35 | 14:45 16:05 | 16:15

Hay Lodge Hospital 08:48 10:18 11:48 14:48 16:18
Rosetta Road 08:51 10:21 11:51 14:51 16:21
Kingsland Square 08:55 10:25 11:55 14:55 16:25

Tesco 08:58 10:28 11:58 14:58 16:28
Eastgate Post Office 09:05 | 09:15 10:35 | 10:45 12:05 | 12:15 15:05 | 15:15 16:35 | 16:45
Whitehaugh Turning Circle 09:23 10:53 12:23 15:23 16:53
Kingsway Bus Stance 09:26 10:56 12:26 15:23 16:56
Witchwood Crescent Bus Shelter 09:30 11:00 12:30 15:30 17:00
Eastgate Post Office 09:36 11:06 12:36 15:36 17:06

This service operates Monday to Saturday.

This service is not affected by school terms or school holidays.

This service will not operate on 25th and 26th December nor 1st & 2nd January.

Payments accepted: Cash, Card (including contactless cards, Apple Pay & Google Pay), and Concessionary Travel cards.

For all Scottish Borders Council bus service timetables, please visit https://bit.ly/SBCBusServiceTimetables or scan the QR code:

For information about all forms of Public Transport in Scotland, visit Traveline Scotland. www.travelinescotland.com or phone 0141 465 1878.

Map and route descriptions on next page.



Kingsland Square O Kingsland Square

5. (North Street)

Service 90
Peebles Town Service

" Eliot's Park

2. Connor Ridge

| Connor Street .
) Cross Kirk

O Rosetta Road

s
o
0
o
T
@
=)
K
4 I section 1 - Wi dc & Hamilton View
5
[ section 2 - Hay Lodge, Kingsland Sq & Tesco
J
T _ tion 3 - Ki iry & Whi i d Crescent
L
<
-
)
o
Q
o
I
§ Bank of Scotland
g
" m Eastgate
County Hotel
£ L.
g, =&
28 5E Caledonian
E 3 Edderston Ridge Road
q Q 0 0

Edderston Ridge

ybneyayng g

L Edderston Road

Hamilton View

Glensax Rd &5

O Victoria Park »Marmion Road
YGlensax Rd < Marmion Road

Loaning CrescentJ

Kingsmuir

Cavalry Park
5 Crescent s

. y’ Cademuir i Kittlegairy

M Bonnington Drive Whitehaugh Park_ W blace

Peebles Road
Morning Hill @ s";'ghl Glen Road®
choo
[ Witchwood Crescent

o o _ Kittlegairy

John Buchan Way Whitehaugh Park’ Road

J
Whitehaugh
Turning
Circle

Route Descriptions:

Section 1- Eastgate - Glensax Road - Cademuir Drive - Witchwood Crescent - Glen Road - Bonnington Road - Craigerne Lane -
Edderston Road - South Parks - Hamilton View - South Parks - Caledonian Road - Eastgate

Section 2- Eastgate - Hay Lodge Hospital - Rosetta Road - Connor Street - Eliot's Park - Kingsland Square - Tesco - Eastgate

Section 3- Eastgate - Kittlegairy View - Whitehaugh Park - Glensax Road - Cademuir Drive - Witchwood Crescent - Glen Road -
Springhill Road - Eastgate



